A32176

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| , , |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Cashire Zana, Tanas, |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



900055522209

06/07/05--01034--005 **61.25

2005 JUN 24 PM 4: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANSSEE. FLORIDA

#32176

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|--|--|
| SUBJECT: STATON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD | |
| (Name of L | imited Partnership) |
| DOCUMENT NUMBER: A32176 | |
| The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are su | ubmitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t | to the following: |
| STEPHEN A. BLASS | . |
| (Nar | me of Person) |
| BLASS & FRANKEL, P.A. | |
| (Fin | m/Company) |
| One S.E. Third Avenue, Suite 213 | |
| • | (Address) |
| Miami, Florida 33131 | |
| (City/Sta | ate and Zip Code) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please ca | TALLAR A |
| Stephen A. Blass | at (305) 377-9353 AS T |
| (Name of Person) | at (305) 377-9353 AND THE ACT OF |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | |
| □ \$52.50 Filing Fee | at (305) 377-9353 AAST V OF STANDARY OF S |
| STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 |

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 14, 2005

STEPHEN BLASS ONE S.E. THIRD AVENUE, SUITE 2130 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: STATON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD.

Ref. Number: A32176

We have received your document for STATON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00041177

SECRETARY OF STATE

Division of Compositions P.O. POV 6227 Tellahassas Florida 22214

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| on rations | | | |
|------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| MILY PARTNERSHIP LTD. (Name of Lim | ited Partnership) | | |
| A32176 | | | |
| Amendment and fee(s) are subn | nitted for filing. | | |
| | • | | |
| STEDHEN A DI ASS | | | |
| | of Person) | | |
| • | , | | |
| ANKEL, P.A. | | | |
| (Firm/C | Company) | | |
| Third Avenue Suite 2120 | | | |
| | dress) | | |
| · | • | | |
| orida 33131 | | | |
| (City/State a | and Zip Code) | _ | |
| cerning this matter, please call: | | | |
| 3 | at (305) 377-935 | 53 | |
| Name of Person) | | Telephone Number) | |
| following amount: | | | |
| Certificate of Status SS: | Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section | \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status HRI Certificate of Status HRI Certified Copy (additional copy is en SEE, FLORIDA | FILED 2005 JUN 24 PM 4: 42 |
| | MILY PARTNERSHIP LTD. (Name of Lim A32176 Amendment and fee(s) are submediate concerning this matter to the stephene concerning this matter to the stephene. STEPHEN A. BLASS (Name of Name of Person) (Additional and an analysis of Status) SS: 1 Solutions (Name of Person) (Additional and Status) SS: 1 (Name of Status) | MILY PARTNERSHIP LTD. (Name of Limited Partnership) A32176 Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ence concerning this matter to the following: STEPHEN A. BLASS (Name of Person) ANKEL, P.A. (Firm/Company) E. Third Avenue, Suite 2130 (Address) Address) And (City/State and Zip Code) Exerning this matter, please call: State of Person) And (Area Code & Daytime of Person) Control of Status And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) Control of Person (Area Code & Daytime of Person) And (City/State and Cip Code) | MILY PARTNERSHIP LTD. (Name of Limited Partnership) A32176 Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ence concerning this matter to the following: STEPHEN A. BLASS (Name of Person) ANKEL, P.A. (Firm/Company) E. Third Avenue, Suite 2130 (Address) And (City/State and Zip Code) Determing this matter, please call: And (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Following amount: Still Spiling Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status SS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 |

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

| Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on October 25, 1991, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership. FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted) The name of the Florida Limited Partnership shall be changed to SFP Group, Ltd. | |
|---|----------------------|
| amendment to its certificate of limited partnership. FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted) | |
| FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted) | |
| | |
| he name of the Florida Limited Partnership shall be changed to SFP Group, Ltd. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| · | . a |
| ALL SEC | ĝ |
| SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of Biarte. | |
| THIRD: Signature(s) | 121 |
| Signature of current general partner | 7085 JUN 24 PM 4: 42 |
| Albert H. Staton/Jr. | ŧ. |
| Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable: | 42 |
| | |
| • | |